Vorname
Boris
Jenny
Michael
Joachim
Juirgen
Julia
Wolfgang
Bernhard
Ute

Bodo
Mario
Frank
Margarete
Sabine
Tim

Ben
Kerstin
Anne
Kathrin
Peter
Nicoletta

Virtueller Lauf-, Walking- und Wandertreff

des TV 1919 Brauerschwend e.V.

Teilnehmer und Ergebnisliste

TOP 20 Stand KW 51. 2023
Gesamt-Km  Anzahl TN @ kmje TN

Nachname
Weppler
Schmidt
Wagner
Schiller

Steuernagel

Wagner
Reichelt
Lang
Krummeich
Gelwein
Stiebing
Becker
Miller
Boppert
Wagner
Wagner
Stiebing
Wenz|
GrolRRbach
Quanz
Lang

2.520,94
1.870,16
1.733,30
1.692,94
1.675,14
1.403,74
1.188,11
1.032,57
1.013,29
994,58
984,48
830,06
690,79
634,51
602,21
594,96
594,78
594,42
572,51
559,38
354,43

51
51
48
46
51
51
50
50
47
29
14
48
51
29
46
46
8
39
28
26
25

49,43
36,67
36,11
36,80
32,85
27,52
23,76
20,65
21,56
34,30
70,32
17,29
13,54
21,88
13,09
12,93
74,35
15,24
20,45
21,51
14,18



